1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
Industrial Warning Lights
Xenon stRoBe BeaCons
MaxiXenoflash
2J and 6J versions ■
AC/DC in low voltage version ■
Double insulated ■
Optional aluminium base with M20 entry ■
Double flash version available ■
High quality ■
SPeciFicationS
model Voltage current candela
MXFN2J12/24CA 12/24Vac/dc 500/440mA 700 Cd(p)
MXFN2J110A 110Vac 80mA 1100 Cd(p)
MXFN2J240A 240Vac 43mA 1250 Cd(p)
6 Joule
model Voltage current candela
MXFN6J12/24CA 12/24Vac/dc 1.8/0.85A 3,000 Cd(p)
MXFN6J110A 110Vac 130mA 2,000 Cd(p)
MXFN6J240A 240Vac 100mA 5,000 Cd(p)
Flash Rate: 65 fpm ±10
Flash Energy: 2 J or 6 J
Voltage Tolerance: ±10% (ac 50/60Hz)
Protection: IP54
Temp Rating (°C): -30 to +40
Cable Entry: M16 (M20 with optional aluminium base)
Construction: Polycarbonate Base (optional aluminium),
Polycarbonate Lens
Weight: 0.55Kg
order code
2 Joule          6 Joule
SIR2202430* SIR2202440* 12/24Vac/dc
SIR2211030* SIR2211040* 110Vac
SIR2224030* SIR2224040* 240Vac
**SPeciFy colour A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear, G = Green, R = Red
Add M to end of code for aluminium base
acceSSorieS and SPare PartS
SIR3400001* Maxi-Xenoflash Dome (**Specify Colour)
SIR3999020 2 Joule Xenon Tube
SIR3999060 6 Joule Xenon Tube
D
im
en
si
on
s
in
m
m
72